Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
STRIP
CONNECTORS
STRIP CONNECTORS RANGE
Code Description Amp Rating Packing MOQ Ctn
STC-M4/3A 4mm² - Natural 3 Amp 10 10 1000
STC-M6/5A 6mm² - Natural 5 Amp 10 10 600
STC-M10/10A 10mm² - Natural 10 Amp 10 10 500
STC-M12/15A 12mm² - Natural 15 Amp 10 10 300
STC-M14/20A 14mm² - Natural 20 Amp 10 10 300
STC-M16/30A 16mm² - Natural 30 Amp 10 10 200
STC-M25/60A 25mm² - Natural 60 Amp 10 10 160
Code Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)